Race Date
July 21, 2018

Overall
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Name
Josh Eckendorf
Erik Reitnger
Tyler Slaney
Austin Dolan
Clint Wurst
Joe Eckendorf
Ryan Garofalo
Isiaha Condreay
Pamela Wassell
Justin Scholl
Becky Siegler
Will Collins
Grant Winkelbauer
Adam Shrout
Vanessa Niemeyer
Nick Kupniweski
Jess Rupp
Dvin Brink
Steve Skoczylas

Stephanie Montgomery

Kimberly Chapman
Gracey Shrout
Christopher Hawes

Martin Raffensberger

Shannon Greenlee
Richard Gorzynski
Lea Baginski

Kim Hutzelman
Dave Cross
Samantha Faulkner
Ashley Hosack
Michele Nowacinski
Konnor Kimmy
Madison Collins
Kate Thiem

Ty Hall

Madhusudhana Nimmana

Sarah Tomko
Kylee Cross
Danielle Fahey
Dana O'Sullivan
Ken Schwab
Ken Stiffler
Sara Malina
Nick Van Damia
Scott Gezymalla
Katarina Maggs

Grady's Decision
Overall Finish List

5k Run
Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place
242 27 M 1. Top
392 35 M 1: 30-39
338 18 M 1: 14-19
188 16 M 2: 14-19
365 28 M 1: 20-29
173 55 M 1: 50-59
Lucas Olszewski 254 36 M 2: 30-39
159 23 M 2: 20-29
369 54 F 1. Top
Hannah’s Banana'’s 326 35 M 3: 30-39
373 48 F 1: 40-49
Hannah’'s Banana'’s 226 32 M 4: 30-39
158 22 M 3: 20-29
184 38 M 5: 30-39
Team Colton 306 27 F 1: 20-29
391 11 M 1. 1-13
Lucas Olszewski 324 24 F 2: 20-29
385 12 M 2: 1-13
Rorasaurus 337 28 M 4: 20-29
375 37 F 1: 30-39
Team Colton 223 40 F 2: 40-49
185 16 F 1: 14-19
370 45 M 1: 40-49
320 41 M 2. 40-49
Jackson’s Journey 261 23 F 3: 20-29
381 38 M 6: 30-39
167 40 F 3: 40-49
Hutz 268 41 F 4: 40-49
175 43 M 3: 40-49
165 14 F 2: 14-19
Brylie 266 27 F 4: 20-29
308 35 F 2: 30-39
Dylan Galloway 174 11 M 3: 1-13
Hannah’s Banana'’s 225 28 F 5: 20-29
350 33 F 3: 30-39
The Ellie Effect 262 12 M 4: 1-13
Where's the finish 307 40 M 4: 40-49
McDowell Girls 355 14 F 3: 14-19
176 15 F 4: 14-19
Team Kenley 243 29 F 6: 20-29
309 32 M 7: 30-39
Hannah’s Banana'’s 328 44 M 5: 40-49
Avery Grace 343 39 M 8: 30-39
McDowell Girls 292 14 F 5: 14-19
195 52 M 2: 50-59
367 47 M 6: 40-49
Stewart 291 26 F 7: 20-29

Race Results by the Big White Trailer 1

Time Pace
16:58.7 5:28/M
17.08.2 5:32/M
17:28.4 5:38/M
17:46.1 5:44/M
19:18.3 6:14/M
19:35.9 6:19/M
19:58.2 6:26/M
20:50.0 6:43/M
20:54.3 6:45/M
21:03.5 6:47/M
21:15.0 6:51/M
21:31.6 6:56/M
21:40.4 6:59/M
21:55.7 7:04/M
22:10.6 7:09/M
22:23.6 7:13/M
22:24.1 7:14/M
22:28.5 7:15/M
22:33.8 7:16/M
22:39.8 7:18/M
22:42.0 7:19/M
22:49.0 7:22IM
22:51.0 7:22/M
22:55.4 7:24/M
22:58.6 7:25/M
23:05.9 7:27IM
23:08.1 7:28/M
23:22.4 7:32/IM
23:39.1 7:38/IM
2341.1 7:38/M
23:47.3 7:40/M
23:51.3 7:42/M
23:52.3 7:42/M
23:52.8 7:42IM
24:01.7 7:45/M
24:16.4 7:50/M
24:18.8 7:50/M
24:28.1 7:54/M
24:29.6 7:54/M
24:34.3 7:55/M
24:35.5 7:56/M
24:36.8 7:56/M
24:41.2 7:58/M
24:42.4 7:58/M
24:53.2 8:02/M
24:57.1 8:03/M
25:02.2 8:05/M

07/21/2018 10:31:03



Race Date
July 21, 2018

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name

Srinivasa Rao Obbilisetti

Sara Murphy

Sam Coffman

Les Grayhill

Carrie Van Damia
Ryan Shafer
Megan Bumgardner
Marin Gezymalla
Brian Hutzelman
Jason Stewart
Kelly Rhoades
Michael Rhoades
Will Law

Abigail Faulhaber
Laura Tomczak
Eugene Tomczak
James Dobrich
John Phillips

Annie MacHowski
Clarissa De Rooy
Heidi Richter

Kevin Kupniweski
Michael Smith
Jessica Bruno
Jamie Brubaker Hall
Alex Lindemuth
Austin Tomko
Angela Walker
Christopher Serafini
Jeff Ruhland
Bryson Galloway

Govindaraju Dinadayalan

Shane Greenlee
Ivan Erway
Erich Zech
Kylee Crayne
Jake Dray
Kasey Renee Sharp
Austin Porter
Sherri Stout

Jeff Stewart
Olivia Whatmore
Kelsey Law
Sathya Pulugari
Carmel Frenn

Madison London Smith

Jada May

Grady's Decision
Overall Finish List

Team
Where’s the finish

McDowell Girls
Team Anja

Team Anja

Hutz
Stewart

Team Gray
Emmet Walter Law

McDowell Girls
The Ellie Effect
Caitlynn & Caralynn

Caitlynn & Caralynn

Sophia Abudeyeh

Where’s the finish
Jackson’s Journey

McDowell Girls
Stewart

Lucas Olszewski
McDowell Girls
Stewart

McDowell Girls
Emmet Walter Law
Where’s the finish
McDowell Girls
Grady

McDowell Girls

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k Run
310 36
300 37
224 38
259 34
194 41
334 31
221 33
368 12
267 42
341 26
382 37
383 40
168 27
366 13
354 43
353 43
238 58
313 44
289 16
187 42
371 46
390 42
386 40
219 15
216 38
279 26
149 12
361 28
183 41
190 57
200 10
237 32
260 25
161 29
166 60
231 15
241 33
372 31
315 22
347 48
342 29
363 14
169 24
318 35
249 11
172 17
294 16
2
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30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
1-13
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
20-29
1-13
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49

6: 14-19
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12:

13:
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40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
14-19
30-39
20-29
1-13
20-29
40-49

4: 50-59

13:

1-13
30-39
20-29

8: 20-29

60-99

8: 14-19

: 30-39

30-39
20-29
40-49

: 20-29
: 14-19
1 20-29
: 30-39

1-13

: 14-19
1 14-19

Time Pace
25:02.9 8:05/M
25:04.6 8:05/M
25:10.6 8:07/M
25:18.1 8:10/M
25:30.9 8:14/M
25:40.1 8:17/M
25:49.3 8:20/M
25:51.5 8:20/M
25:57.8 8:22/M
26:00.8 8:23/M
26:03.4 8:24/M
26:04.0 8:25/M
26:05.0 8:25/M
26:05.7 8:25/M
26:10.4 8:26/M
26:11.0 8:27/M
26:14.7 8:28/M
26:28.6 8:32/M
26:48.2 8:39/M
26:52.1 8:40/M
27:02.3 8:43/M
27:05.3 8:44/M
27:05.7 8:44/M
27:06.1 8:45/M
27:07.0 8:45/M
27:08.3 8:45/M
27:10.2 8:46/M
27:13.1 8:47/M
27:13.4 8:47/M
27:13.8 8:47/M
27:23.7 8:50/M
27:27.2 8:51/M
27:29.6 8:52/M
27:36.6 8:54/M
27:39.2 8:55/M
27:42.1 8:56/M
27:50.4 8:59/M
27:50.9 8:59/M
27:58.9 9:01/M
28:01.8 9:02/M
28:03.3 9:03/M
28:29.4 9:11/M
28:39.2 9:15/M
28:45.1 9:16/M
28:51.1 9:18/M
28:53.2 9:19/M
29:06.4 9:23/M

07/21/2018 10:31:04



Race Date
July 21, 2018

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Eric Derooy
Kari May

Krishna Rajeev Kakumani

Shawn Lindemuth
Samantha Passmore
Julie Bernatowicz
Jenni Cage

Derek Bauer
Stacie Bauer
Isabelle Southard
Meaghan Johnson
Ryan Smith

Kailee Frenn
Audrey Stout
Damon Frenn
Brittany Prime

Eric Bard

Nate Gannoe
Victoria Lund
Rhonda Trimpey
Anthony Dippolito
Chris Brumbaugh
Tammy Carmosino
Joe Rice

Erin Connelly
Allison DiPlacido
Hrishikesh Rajaputra
Dawn Raffensberger
Maria Leonardi
Jason De Rooy
Jerry Skalko

Renie Skalko

Abi Amalakumar
Jordan Bodily
Michelle Derooy
Vidhya Suvarna
Morgan Gorzynski
Amy Gorzynski
Curtis Pearce

Vidy Ramanujapuram
Jared Leonardi
Mathew Anderson
Sarah Nicastro
Dominique Tupak
Lauren Marucci
Olivia Monti
Lauren Fahey

Grady's Decision
Overall Finish List

Team
Jackson’s Journey
McDowell Girls
Where’s the finish
Caitlynn & Caralynn
Avery Grace

Team Noah

Team Noah
McDowell Girls
Hannah’s Banana'’s
Graden V. Smith
McDowell Girls
McDowell Girls
McDowell Girls
Connor

Hannah's Banana's
Team Blasdell

McDowell Girls

Where'’s the finish

Team Andrew

Wonder Willow
Wonder Willow
Where’s the finish
The Purple Bodilbeez
Jackson’s Journey
Where's the finish

Where’s the finish

Team Kenley

McDowell Girls
McDowell Girls
Team Kenley

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k Run
233 39
295 16
272 33
281 26
311 13
210 21
222 36
208 8
209 37
340 17
271 35
339 41
251 14
346 15
250 47
317 30
207 32
253 11
285 31
356 55
157 42
217 30
196 39
323 36
228 41
191 28
151 14
319 39
384 38
186 42
335 63
336 56
205 32
213 32
235 39
349 33
379 10
380 37
171

322 32
389 32
206 26
305 36
179 14
293 14
299 14
244 20
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10:
13:
11:
14:
14:
15:
15:
12:
18:

8:
13:

1:
16:
19:
14:
20:
10:
12:

3:
15:
16:
17:

2:

2:
21:
22:
17:
18:

5:
19:

1:
23:
24:
12:
20:
16:
17:
18:
13:

30-39
14-19
30-39
20-29
1-13
20-29
30-39
1-13
30-39
14-19
30-39
40-49
14-19
14-19
40-49
30-39
30-39
1-13
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
14-19
30-39
30-39
40-49
60-99
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
1-13
30-39
0-0
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
14-19
14-19
14-19
20-29

Time Pace
29:07.1 9:24/M
29:07.9 9:24/M
29:08.3 9:24/M
29:13.8 9:25/M
29:14.4 9:26/M
29:15.2 9:26/M
29:29.9 9:31/M
29:35.5 9:33/M
29:41.6 9:35/M
29:43.7 9:35/M
29:50.0 9:37/M
29:51.6 9:38/M
29:55.0 9:39/M
29:56.7 9:39/M
30:03.9 9:42/M
30:34.7 9:52/M
30:42.2 9:54/M
31:14.3 10:05/M
31:15.7 10:05/M
31:28.2 10:09/M
31:29.3 10:09/M
31:32.6 10:10/M
31:42.4 10:14/M
31:46.1 10:15/M
31:52.5 10:17/M
31:54.3 10:17/M
32:03.2 10:20/M
32:14.0 10:24/M
32:17.9 10:25/M
32:20.7 10:26/M
32:21.4 10:26/M
32:44.9 10:34/M
32:53.1 10:36/M
32:55.2 10:37/M
32:56.9 10:37/M
32:58.0 10:38/M
32:59.9 10:38/M
33:00.4 10:39/M
33:03.0 10:40/M
33:33.5 10:49/M
33:34.6 10:50/M
33:47.0 10:54/M
33:49.2 10:55/M
33:50.9 10:55/M
33:51.5 10:55/M
33:52.0 10:55/M
33:55.3 10:56/M

07/21/2018 10:31:05



Race Date
July 21, 2018

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Renee Shafer
Katy Lowe
Jennifer Gannoe
Makenzie Walter
Patrick Thiem
Mary Law
Narasimha Konkala
Ramakanth Suravaram
Vicki Culver
Greg Carter
Kathy Schriefer
Julianna Bruno
Katie Jackson
Gabriella DeSanto
Rushyendar Akula
Kyndra Winger
Brenda Wurst
Emily Stahon
Stephanie MacHowski
Ashley Giordano
Katie Lund
Briell King
Brandie Kramer
Tammy Bernik
Manju Khatik
Valarie Briglia
Amelia Chapman-Burke
Nicole Lichtinger
Natalie Calvert
Suresh Kolli
Preethi Natarajan
Arun Thirumurugesan
Srikanth Adepu
Kyle Coverdale
Dustin Lutton
Leesa Lutton
Laura Coverdale
Michael Abt
Karl Hoffman
Srinivas Rao Peesapati

Venkata Subba R Uppalapati

Michael Derooy
William Derooy
Peyton Briglia

Jamie Bingham
Omprakash Vadapalli
Larry Berdis

Grady's Decision
Overall Finish List

Team
Team Anja

Caitlynn & Caralynn

Where'’s the finish
Where’s the finish

McDowell Girls
Lucas Olszewski
McDowell Girls
Where’s the finish
Caitlynn & Caralynn

McDowell Girls

Hannah's Banana’s

Hannah’s Banana's

McDowell Girls
McDowell Girls
Where’s the finish
Where’s the finish
Where’s the finish
Where's the finish

The Ellie Effect

Where’s the finish
Jackson’s Journey
Jackson’s Journey
Hannah’s Banana’s
The Purple Bodilbeez
Where’s the finish

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k Run
333 30
283 25
252 40
362 15
351 45
277 53
152 63
348 38
232 71
177 24
327 65
220 17
269 30
154 15
203 36
364 16
376 60
170 15
200 41
160 26
284 35
274 12
189 40
211 54
180 32
215 16
164 32
278 15
178 15
275 34
301 30
352 32
202 35
229 29
286 34
287 35
230 30
201 67
265 33
192 40
359 34
234 9
236 39
214 13
212 35
360 36
374 84
4
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21:
14:
11:
19:
18:
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3:
25:

1:
13:

2:
20:
22:
21:
26:
22:

3
23:
12:
15:
23:

6:
13:

4.
24:
24:
25:
25:
26:
27:
26:
28:
29:
14:
30:
27:
28:

4.
31:
19:
32:

9:
33:

7
29:
34:

5:

30-39
20-29
40-49
14-19
40-49
50-59
60-99
30-39
60-99
20-29
60-99
14-19
30-39
14-19
30-39
14-19
60-99
14-19
40-49
20-29
30-39
1-13
40-49
50-59
30-39
14-19
30-39
14-19
14-19
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-99
30-39
40-49
30-39
1-13
30-39
1-13
30-39
30-39
60-99

Time Pace
33:56.8 10:57/M
34:05.9 11:00/M
34:12.6 11:02/M
34:13.6 11:02/M
34:18.9 11:04/M
34:26.6 11:06/M
34:29.5 11:07/M
34:31.9 11:08/M
34:33.5 11:09/M
34:58.1 11:17/M
35:02.4 11:18/M
35:11.3 11:21/M
35:17.4 11:23/M
35:28.1 11:26/M
35:35.4 11:29/M
35:41.9 11:31/M
35:47.4 11:33/M
36:06.6 11:39/M
36:15.9 11:42/M
36:46.9 11:52/M
36:55.8 11:55/M
37:15.1 12:01/M
37:20.0 12:03/M
37:39.9 12:09/M
38:05.7 12:17/M
38:11.1 12:19/M
38:16.3 12:21/M
38:45.3 12:30/M
38:48.1 12:31/M
38:59.1 12:35/M
39:24.2 12:43/IM
39:25.8 12:43/M
39:45.8 12:49/M
39:58.0 12:54/M
39:58.6 12:54/M
39:59.4 12:54/M
40:31.9 13:04/M
40:41.0 13:07/M
40:49.7 13:10/M
41:29.8 13:23/M
42:53.7 13:50/M
43:01.1 13:53/M
43:31.4 14:02/M
43:35.3 14:04/M
43:35.7 14:04/M
44:05.5 14:13/M
44:27.0 14:20/M

07/21/2018 10:31:06



Grady's Decision

Race Date

July 21, 2018 Overall Finish List

5k Run

Overall Name Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
189 Raygan Lindemuth Caitlynn & Caralynn 280 0 F 1. 0-0 46:17.9 14:56/M
190 Shyanne Lindemuth Caitlynn & Caralynn 282 24 F 16: 20-29 46:18.2 14:56/M
191 Swapna Erri Where’s the finish 153 34 F 30: 30-39 46:57.7 15:09/M
192 Richard Burrows 377 53 M 5: 50-59 48:26.7 15:37/M
193 Alyvia Carmosino 197 15 F 27: 14-19 48:32.9 15:39/M
194 Arun Rajaputra Where’s the finish 321 39 M 35: 30-39 49:24.8 15:56/M
195 Orin Stiffler Avery Grace 344 4 M 10: 1-13 49:41.5 16:02/M
196 Sandra Stiffler Avery Grace 345 40 F 14: 40-49 49:56.4 16:06/M
197 Logan Burrows 378 21 M 15: 20-29 50:55.8 16:25/M
198 Mollie Brumbaugh Brylie 218 35 F 31: 30-39 51:35.6 16:38/M
199 Kiisti Routh 150 38 F 32: 30-39 51:42.3 16:41/M
200 Susmitha Sagi Where’s the finish 325 27 F 17: 20-29 51:43.5 16:41/M
201 Cian Conley 227 11 M 11: 1-13 1:01:38.2 19:53/M
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